
Fiha Dive Center

NOTE: * The prices for the dives do not include rental equipment and boat taxes
            * DSMB + Dive Computers are mandatory
            * All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST
            * Prices are subject to change without further notice

Dives
DIVING

Price Per Dive
Welcome Dive $ 40.00
01 – 03 Dives $ 57.00

08 – 11 Dives $ 47.00
04 – 07 Dives $ 53.00

6 Days-Non-Limit Dives
Additional day non-limit Dives

$ 500.00
$ 75.00

16 – or more Dives $ 37.00
12 – 15 Dives $ 43.00

Nitrox (Per Tank) $ 2.00
Unlimited Nitrox for full stay $ 20.00

15 Liter Tank
Private Instructor (Per Dive)

$ 7.00
$ 70.00

13 Liter Tank $ 5.00

Underwater Camera $ 40.00

Equipment Price Per Dive Price Per Day

Dive Computer

Underwater Scooter (DPV)

Wet Suits
$ 5.00

$ 40.00

$ 8.00
$ 5.00 $ 8.00

Regulator set

Rattle stick

$ 7.00

$ 5.00

$ 10.00

$ 7.00
-
-

BCD

Torch

$ 6.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

Fins

Pressure Gauge

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 7.00

$ 5.00

Snorkel

Low Pressure Inflator Hose
Octopus

$ 3.00

$ 2.00
$ 3.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.00
$ 5.00

Mask

Full Equipment
Surface Marker Buoy (DSMB) ENTIRE STAY

$ 5.00

$ 28.00
$ 5.00

$ 7.00

$ 37.00
-

EQUIPMENT & REGULATOR PARTS RENTALS

Boat Trips Per Person Price
Morning - Two Dives (Incl. Boat Fee, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee, Fruits)

Afternoon - One dive (Incl. Boat Fee, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee)

Full Day (Incl. Boat Fee, Lunch On Board, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee, Fruits)

$ 45.00
$ 27.00
$ 65.00

BOAT FEES



Courses
DIVE COURSES

Price
Bubble Maker
Discover Scuba Dive (DSD)

nd2  or more DSD
Refresh
Re-Activate
Referral
Scuba Diver
Upgrade Scuba Diver – Open Water Diver (OWD)
Open Water Diver (OWD)

Adventure Diver
Advanced Open Water Diver (AOWD)

Rescue
Emergency First Response (EFR)

Master Scuba Diver
Dive Master
Specialty Dive
Enriched Air Nitrox Specialty (2 Dives)
Divers Propulsion Vehicle (DPV) / Scooter (2 Dives) excl. DPV rental
Night Diver Specialty (3 Dives)
Underwater Photographer Specialty (2 Dives)
Project AWARE Specialty Incl. Certification Fee (1 Dive)
Shark AWARE Specialty incl. Certification Fee (2 Dives)

PADI Certificate / PADI Course Material

$ 110.00
$ 150.00
$ 95.00
$ 90.00
$ 155.00
$ 310.00
$ 450.00
$ 300.00
$ 580.00
$ 320.00
$ 530.00

$ 610.00
$ 130.00

$ 950.00
$ 1300.00
$ 85.00
$ 170.00
$ 170.00
$ 255.00
$ 170.00
$ 85.00
$ 170.00
$ 126.00

Details Price
1 day

7 days

3 days

10 days

5 days

14 days

$ 12.00

$ 25.00

$ 15.00

$ 28.00

$ 20.00

$ 32.00

DAN SHORT TERM INSURANCE

NOTE: * PADI Certificate / PADI Course Material are not included in the price for courses
            * Certification will only be issued as per course standards
            * All prices are calculated per diver
            * Juniors up to 12 years get 25% Discount on diving and equipment
            * Lost or Damaged Equipment’s will be charge as per our LOST & DAMAGE PRICE LIST
            * All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST
            * Prices are subject to change without further notice
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