

Fiha Dive Center



DIVING		
Dives	Price Per Dive	
Welcome Dive	\$ 40.00	
01 - 03 Dives	\$ 57.00	
04 - 07 Dives	\$ 53.00	
08 - 11 Dives	\$ 47.00	
12 - 15 Dives	\$ 43.00	
16 - or more Dives	\$ 37.00	
6 Days-Non-Limit Dives	\$ 500.00	
Additional day non-limit Dives	\$ 75.00	
Unlimited Nitrox for full stay	\$ 20.00	
Nitrox (Per Tank)	\$ 2.00	
13 Liter Tank	\$ 5.00	
15 Liter Tank	\$ 7.00	
Private Instructor (Per Dive)	\$ 70.00	

EQUIPMENT & REGULATOR PARTS RENTALS		
Equipment	Price Per Dive	Price Per Day
Mask	\$ 5.00	\$ 7.00
Snorkel	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00
Fins	\$ 5.00	\$ 7.00
BCD	\$ 6.00	\$ 8.00
Regulator set	\$ 7.00	\$ 10.00
Wet Suits	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00
Dive Computer	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00
Full Equipment	\$ 28.00	\$ 37.00
Surface Marker Buoy (DSMB) ENTIRE STAY	\$ 5.00	-
Torch	\$ 8.00	\$ 10.00
Low Pressure Inflator Hose	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00
Octopus	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00
Pressure Gauge	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00
Rattle stick	\$ 5.00	\$ 7.00
Underwater Camera	\$ 40.00	-
Underwater Scooter (DPV)	\$ 40.00	-

BOAT FEES		
Boat Trips Per Person	Price	
Morning - Two Dives (Incl. Boat Fee, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee, Fruits)	\$ 45.00	
Afternoon - One dive (Incl. Boat Fee, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee)	\$ 27.00	
Full Day (Incl. Boat Fee, Lunch On Board, Towel, Water, Tea, Coffee, Fruits)	\$ 65.00	

NOTE: * The prices for the dives do not include rental equipment and boat taxes

* DSMB + Dive Computers are mandatory

* All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

* Prices are subject to change without further notice





DIVE COURSES		
Courses	Price	
Bubble Maker	\$ 110.00	
Discover Scuba Dive (DSD)	\$ 150.00	
2 nd or more DSD	\$ 95.00	
Refresh	\$ 90.00	
Re-Activate	\$ 155.00	
Referral	\$ 310.00	
Scuba Diver	\$ 450.00	
Upgrade Scuba Diver – Open Water Diver (OWD)	\$ 300.00	
Open Water Diver (OWD)	\$ 580.00	
Adventure Diver	\$ 320.00	
Advanced Open Water Diver (AOWD)	\$ 530.00	
Emergency First Response (EFR)	\$ 130.00	
Rescue	\$ 610.00	
Master Scuba Diver	\$ 950.00	
Dive Master	\$ 1300.00	
Specialty Dive	\$ 85.00	
Enriched Air Nitrox Specialty (2 Dives)	\$ 170.00	
Divers Propulsion Vehicle (DPV) / Scooter (2 Dives) excl. DPV rental	\$ 170.00	
Night Diver Specialty (3 Dives)	\$ 255.00	
Underwater Photographer Specialty (2 Dives)	\$ 170.00	
Project AWARE Specialty Incl. Certification Fee (1 Dive)	\$ 85.00	
Shark AWARE Specialty incl. Certification Fee (2 Dives)	\$ 170.00	
PADI Certificate / PADI Course Material	\$ 126.00	

DAN SHORT TERM INSURANCE		
Details	Price	
1 day	\$ 12.00	
3 days	\$ 15.00	
5 days	\$ 20.00	
7 days	\$ 25.00	
10 days	\$ 28.00	
14 days	\$ 32.00	

NOTE: * PADI Certificate / PADI Course Material are not included in the price for courses * Certification will only be issued as per course standards

- * All prices are calculated per diver
- * Juniors up to 12 years get 25% Discount on diving and equipment
- * Lost or Damaged Equipment's will be charge as per our LOST & DAMAGE PRICE LIST
- * All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST
- * Prices are subject to change without further notice